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Description

199704220001
24251

04/22/1997
10:22:18

D R HORTON
INC

Grantor DEEDS HERRING,
ROBERT L JR

21 105 Lot#:123
Book:21
Pg:105

199704220001
24921

04/22/1997
03:05:13

D R HORTON
INC

Grantor DEEDS FOLDEN,
RAYMOND A

17 22 Lot#:10
Book:17 Pg:22

199705020001
36941

05/02/1997
12:29:48

D R HORTON
INC

Grantor DEEDS WALTON, JO A 21 112 Lot#:5 Book:21
Pg:112

199705020001
37021

05/02/1997
12:44:12

D R HORTON
INC

Grantor DEEDS COMFORD,
JOHN W JR

20 22 Lot#:21
Book:20 Pg:22

199705130001
49651

05/13/1997
01:31:54

D R HORTON
INC

Grantor DEEDS STEGALL,
GERRYE C

20 22 Lot#:24
Book:20 Pg:22

199705140001
50531

05/14/1997
10:50:26

D R HORTON
INC

Grantor DEEDS SMITH,
THOMAS H JR

21 65 Lot#:217
Book:21 Pg:65

199705140001
50711

05/14/1997
12:20:16

D R HORTON
INC

Grantor DEEDS SARGENT,
DOUGLAS M

20 71 Lot#:20
Book:20 Pg:71

199706090001
79421

06/09/1997
10:05:39

D R HORTON
INC

Grantee DEEDS PINE BROOK
LAKES INC

21 112 Lot#:28 Lot:&
Book:21
Pg:112
Desc:39

199706090001
79441

06/09/1997
10:08:31

D R HORTON
INC

Grantee DEEDS SUMMER
BROOK
PARTNERSHI
P

21 105 Lot#:117
Book:21
Pg:105

199706190001
91761

06/19/1997
08:46:29

D R HORTON
INC

Grantor DEEDS HALL,
THOMAS F III

21 105 Lot#:119
Book:21
Pg:105

199706200001
93621

06/20/1997
09:50:51

D R HORTON
INC

Grantor DEEDS REYNOLDS,
CAROL

21 55 Lot#:99
Book:21 Pg:55

199707030002
09361

07/03/1997
01:41:25

D R HORTON
INC

Grantor DEEDS DEGANCE,
CHRISTOPHE
R P

20 71 Lot#:24
Book:20 Pg:71

199707030002
09541

07/03/1997
02:15:37

D R HORTON
INC

Grantor DEEDS BOATMAN,
BRIAN G

19 44 Lot#:34
Book:19 Pg:44

199707070002
11481

07/07/1997
11:54:34

D R HORTON
INC

Grantee DEEDS PINE BROOK
LAKES INC

21 112 Lot#:52
Book:21
Pg:112

199708080002
50811

08/08/1997
10:56:39

D R HORTON
INC

Grantor DEEDS DENNIS, L
GARY

21 112 Lot#:23
Book:21
Pg:112

199708080002
50941

08/08/1997
11:15:52

D R HORTON
INC

Grantor DEEDS ROE, HOLLY L 19 157 Lot#:46
Book:19
Pg:157

199709050002
85641

09/05/1997
01:59:26

D R HORTON
INC

Grantor DEEDS WHITLEY,
GENE A

21 112 Lot#:20
Book:21
Pg:112

199709050002
85631

09/05/1997
01:57:37

D R HORTON
INC

Grantee DEEDS PINE BROOK
LAKES INC

21 112 Lot#:29 Lot:&
Book:21
Pg:112
Desc:49 & 50

199709050002
85741

09/05/1997
02:16:24

D R HORTON
INC

Grantor DEEDS BLACKMAN,
BRIAN W

21 112 Lot#:25
Book:21
Pg:112

199709050002
85801

09/05/1997
02:33:50

D R HORTON
INC

Grantor DEEDS LITTLE,
ROBERT
ALLEN

21 112 Lot#:51
Book:21
Pg:112



199709050002
85901

09/05/1997
02:34:05

D R HORTON
INC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

MURPHY, LEIF 22 137 Lot#:15 Lot:A
Book:22
Pg:137

199709050002
85881

09/05/1997
02:34:02

D R HORTON
INC

Grantor DEEDS RIDGWAY,
GREGORY A

22 137 Lot#:14 Lot:A
Book:22
Pg:137

199709090002
89901

09/09/1997
11:00:20

D R HORTON
INC

Grantor DEEDS THARPE, W
BLAINE JR

21 112 Lot#:27
Book:21
Pg:112

199709180003
01181

09/18/1997
01:18:41

D R HORTON
INC

Grantor DEEDS HERRON,
ERIC C

21 105 Lot#:120
Book:21
Pg:105

199709180003
01201

09/18/1997
01:21:14

D R HORTON
INC

Grantor DEEDS WOODALL,
SHERIDA A

21 112 Lot#:28
Book:21
Pg:112

199710030003
21431

10/03/1997
10:57:26

D R HORTON
INC

Grantor DEEDS LIJOI, BRUNO
A

19 139 Lot#:24
Book:19
Pg:139

199710030003
21451

10/03/1997
11:01:39

D R HORTON
INC

Grantor DEEDS TURNER, C
NOELE

21 112 Lot#:26
Book:21
Pg:112

199710030003
21561

10/03/1997
11:19:49

D R HORTON
INC

Grantor DEEDS BUNCH,
RICHARD A

19 139 Lot#:22
Book:19
Pg:139

199710030003
21691

10/03/1997
11:55:21

D R HORTON
INC

Grantor DEEDS WHITEHEAD,
SHEDRICK P

21 105 Lot#:117
Book:21
Pg:105

199710030003
21751

10/03/1997
12:38:48

D R HORTON
INC

Grantor DEEDS COOK, JASON
D

21 112 Lot#:17
Book:21
Pg:112


